Assoluti - Master (7km)

Pos.
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P.Gen
39
59
66
67
70
71
72
75
88
91

104
108
113
114
122
128
133
143
146
148
150
159
163
178
181
196
201
205
213
219
242

Pett
579
442
580
445
564
572
576
578
573
563
443
566
559
584
570
447
583
581
560
567
582
863
577
571
562
558
398
585
569
575
574

Nome
PALMIERI MARTINO
BRITTA PIETRO
PELOSI VALENTINA
TAVERNA PAOLO
CONTI CIRINO
GIACOBBE GIOVANNI
MAZZINI OSCAR
PALMIERI ANTONIO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
CARRERA EGIDIO
MONACO GIUSEPPE
DE LAZZARI MASSIMO
ARACRI ANTONIO
TRICOTTI LIBERO
FORMENTON ROBERTO
CATENA NUNZIO
SORIANO CARMINE
RIVA PAOLO
ARCOLIN CLAUDIO
DEVIZZI ANDREA
SERAFIN ANDREA
POZZI ROBERTO
MUTTI BRUNO
GHEZZI ALESSANDRO
BONATTI EMANUELE
VILLA MARTA
MARCHI MARCO
VERNANI NIKOLAS
FINATTI GIUSEPPE
MARIANI ILENIA
IACOBONI OSCAR

ESORDIENTI M/F 2010 (400m)

Pos.

00 N O Ul B WN

P.Gen

3
14
18
28
29
31
33
34

Pett

7
37
54
30
60
53
47
64

Nome
BAGLIONI ELIA
FRANZOLIN LUCA
PELOSI ZAZZERINI MATTEO
FIORITI SARA
SCOLARO SOFIA
PELLEGRIN PIETRO MARIA
MORNATI LAURA
SULLA REBECCA

ESORDIENTI M/F 2009 (40m)

Pos.

N OB W N e

P.Gen

1
6
10
13
14
16
21

Pett

22
74
40
8
35
73
67

Nome
DE DONATO BLAISE SAMBA
VITALE SIMONE
LA TORRE NOEMI
BENIN ELISA
SIMBARI MANUEL
VINCENZI TOMMASO
TAMBORINI LUCA

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
SM60
SM55

SF40
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM45

A-J-P-SF
SM65
A-J-P-S
SM40
SF45
SM75+

Cat
EM-10
EM-10
EM-10

EF-10
EF-10
EM-10
EF-10
EF-10

Cat
EM-09
EM-09

EF-09
EF-09
EM-09
EM-09
EM-09

P.Cat

P.Cat
2
11
15
7
8
22
11
12

P.Cat

1

5

2

3
11
13
18

P.Sex
36
56

4
63
66
67
68
71
81
84
95
97

101
102
108
113
118
125
127
129
131
137
141
153
155
32
168
171
177
38
195

P.Sex
2
11
15
7
8
22
11
12

P.Sex

1

5

2

3
11
13
18

Tempo
00.31.16
00.32.21
00.32.45
00.32.48
00.32.55
00.33.00
00.33.03
00.33.13
00.33.48
00.34.06
00.34.28
00.34.47
00.34.58
00.34.58
00.35.16
00.35.30
00.35.48
00.36.21
00.36.30
00.36.38
00.36.39
00.37.04
00.37.33
00.38.11
00.38.12
00.39.13
00.39.50
00.40.14
00.41.01
00.41.33
00.47.35

Tempo
00.01.49
00.02.01
00.02.06
00.02.18
00.02.18
00.02.25
00.02.44
00.02.47

Tempo
00.01.34
00.01.40
00.01.45
00.01.46
00.01.47
00.01.48
00.01.52



8 30 1
9 34 55
10 38 36
11 45 2

PIZZAMIGLIO FEDERICO
GALLI ALESSANDRO
ALBERTONI FRANCESCO

ESORDIENTI M 2008 (400m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett Nome
1 6 62  SPAGLIARISI ALESSANDRO
2 12 46 MORNATI ALESSANDRO
3 22 16  CAIMI FEDERICO
4 26 34  TELLAZZI MARTINO
5 37 76  ZANARDI MATTEO

ESORDIENTI M 2007 (400m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett Nome
1 3 77  ZANGHI ALESSANDRO
2 18 14 BORGONOVO LORENZO
3 36 58 RIPAMONTI LORENZO
4 39 4  AMORUSO MARIO

ESORDIENTI F 2007 (400m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett Nome
1 5 31 FRANZOLINI GIORGIA
2 8 10 BOCA ALESSANDRA
3 17 15 BORGONOVO MARTA
4 18 68 TONOLI ALICE
5 25 9 BOATTO ANNALISA
ESORDIENTI M 2006 (800m)
Pos. P.Gen Pett Nome
1 3 45  MISSONI FEDERICO
2 7 38 GIURANNA OSSEE
3 10 52  PATELLA LORENZO
4 32 43 MAURETTO EDOARDO
5 33 63  SPAGLIARISI CRISTIAN
6 34 72 VINCENZI FILIPPO MARIA
7 38 56 REALE SAMUELE
8 41 28 FERRO LUCA
9 44 44  MENEGHINI SAMUELE

ESORDIENTI F 2006 (800m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett
1 16 59
2 20 48

Nome
SALA ANNA
N'LANDU ALICE

ESORDIENTI M 2005 (800m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett Nome
1 1 24  DELAINI DAVIDE
2 3 33 GHEZZI SIMONE
3 8 69 VACCA SAMUELE
4 9 50 PANZERI MICHELE
5 13 25 DEPICOLZUANE MATTIA
6 18 61 SIOLI MATTEO
7 28 27  FARINA SAMUELE

ACERBIS MARY FRANCISCA

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

EF-09
EM-09
EM-09
EM-09

Cat
EM-08
EM-08
EM-08
EM-08
EM-08

Cat
EM-07
EM-07
EM-07
EM-07

Cat
EF-07
EF-07
EF-07
EF-07
EF-07

Cat
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06
EM-06

Cat
EF-06
EF-06

Cat
EM-05
EM-05
EM-05
EM-05
EM-05
EM-05
EM-05

7
26
27
30

P.Cat

12
22
26
37

P.Cat

18
36
39

P.Cat

17
18
25

P.Cat

3

7
10
32
33
34
38
41
44

P.Cat
16
20

26
27
30

P.Sex

12
22
26
37

P.Sex

18
36
39

P.Sex

17
18
25

P.Sex

10
32
33
34
38
41
44

P.Sex
16
20

00.01.58
00.02.03
00.02.08
00.02.16

Tempo
00.01.37
00.01.40
00.01.47
00.01.49
00.02.16

Tempo
00.01.28
00.01.43
00.01.55
00.01.56

Tempo
00.01.36
00.01.38
00.01.48
00.01.49
00.02.03

Tempo
00.02.38
00.02.50
00.02.54
00.03.16
00.03.17
00.03.18
00.03.30
00.03.34
00.03.46

Tempo
00.03.20
00.03.30

Tempo
00.02.32
00.02.34
00.02.44
00.02.45
00.02.48
00.02.56
00.03.12



ESORDIENTI F 2005 (800m)

Pos. P.Gen Pett

1 3 17
2 7 39
3 13 11
4 23 20
5 25 18
6 27 49

RAGAZZE (1200m)
Pos. P.Gen Pett
1 48 3

RAGAZZI (1200m)
Pos. P.Gen Pett

1 11 65
2 16 32
3 32 5
4 38 29
5 44 26
6 45 51
7 50 19

CADETTE (1600m)
Pos. P.Gen Pett
1 6 6

2 19 70

CADETTI (1600m)
Pos. P.Gen Pett
1 24 66

Nome
CANDIO SOFIA
IULIANO MARIANA
BOCA GABRIELA
COPPI BEATRICE
CAPPELLO GIULIA
N'LANDU ABIGAIL

Nome
ALBERTONI SARA

Nome
SURICO LORENZO
GASLINI GABRIELE
ANDREIS LUCA
FIGINI FILIPPO

DI ROCCO ALESSANDRO

PASSADORE MATTIA
CASTANEDA ENRIQUE

Nome

ANGOLANI AGNESE SOFIA

VILLA BIANCA

Nome

TALAMAZZINI GIACOMO

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
EF-05
EF-05
EF-05
EF-05
EF-05
EF-05

Cat
RF

Cat
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

Cat
CF
CF

Cat
CcM

P.Cat
3
7
13
23
25
27

P.Cat
48

P.Cat
11
16
32
38
44
45
50

P.Cat
6
19

P.Cat
24

P.Sex
3
7
13
23
25
27

P.Sex
48

P.Sex
11
16
32
38
44
45
50

P.Sex
6
19

P.Sex
24

Tempo
01.02.44
01.02.50
01.02.57
01.03.15
01.03.17
01.03.18

Tempo
00.06.38

Tempo
00.05.10
00.05.21
00.05.49
00.06.06
00.06.15
00.06.22
00.06.59

Tempo
00.06.53
00.07.54

Tempo
00.06.42



